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Connecting flange for conduit connectors

Synthetic fastening angle

- Entry thread Pg
- Grey

Article no:
E-No:

EAN:
Material
Application

Operation temperature
Entry thread (G)
Thread length (L)
Dimension A
Dimension B

Diameter

Dimension H1
Dimension (H)
Dimension |

Dispatch

Details subject to change | State 2024-05-03 | agro.ch

0315.000.021

126140005

7611614011981
Polypropylene impact-resistant

Universal holder for cable glands and conduit
screw connectors

-40°C / +100°C
Pg 21

11.5 mm

43 mm

57 mm

5.7 mm

25.0 mm

14.0 mm

8.0 mm

50

% AGRO



